Sailwave results for T4 Castle Semple Sailing Club at Castle Semple Sailing Club-09th and 10th July 2...

Rank SailNo
1st 280
2nd 237
3rd 252
4th 116
5th 238
6th 233
7th 158
8th 253
9th 253
10th 253

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Bassenthwaite
Sailing Club

Clyde Cruising Club

Castle Semple
Sailing Club

Clyde Cruising Club

Annandale Sailing
Club

Clyde Cruising Club
Clyde Cruising Club

Castle Semple
Sailing Club

Castle Semple
Sailing Club

Castle Semple
Sailing Club

https://castlesemplesc.co.uk/

T4 Castle Semple Sailing Club
Castle Semple Sailing Club-09th and 10th July 2022

Sailwave results for 2022 Challenger T4 Castle Semple Sailing Club 2022

HelmName

Duncan
Greenhalgh

Rory McKenna

John Hasler

Alex Hodge

Stephen
Thomas Bate

Dorothy Bennett

Ronnie
Cameron

lain Hardy

Arthur Black

Jules
Whitestone

Overall

R1
1.0

(3.0)
2.0

4.0
5.0

6.0
(8.0)
(11.0
DNS)
7.0

(11.0
DNC)

R2

1.0

2.0
4.0

3.0
5.0

6.0
8.0

11.0
DNS

7.0

11.0
DNC

R3

1.0

3.0
4.0

2.0
5.0

7.0
6.0

8.0

(11.0
DNS)

11.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R4

1.0

2.0
(6.0)

3.0
5.0

4.0

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNC

RS

1.0

2.0
3.0

5.0
7.0

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNF

R6
(2.0)

3.0
1.0

(6.0)
5.0

4.0
8.0

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

7.0

Total
7.0

15.0
20.0

22.0
31.0

36.0
44.0

56.0

58.0

62.0

Nett
5.0

12.0
14.0

16.0
25.0

28.0
36.0

45.0

47.0

51.0

https://castlesemplesc.co.uk/




