Sailwave results for T4 Castle Semple Sailing Club at Castle Semple Sailing Club-09th and 10th July 2...

T4 Castle Semple Sailing Club

Castle Semple Sailing Club-09th and 10th July 2022

Sailwave results for 2022 Challenger T4 Castle Semple Sailing Club 2022

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	280	Bassenthwaite Sailing Club	Duncan Greenhalgh	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	7.0	5.0
2nd	237	Clyde Cruising Club	Rory McKenna	(3.0)	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	15.0	12.0
3rd	252	Castle Semple Sailing Club	John Hasler	2.0	4.0	4.0	(6.0)	3.0	1.0	20.0	14.0
4th	116	Clyde Cruising Club	Alex Hodge	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	(6.0)	22.0	16.0
5th	238	Annandale Sailing Club	Stephen Thomas Bate	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	(6.0)	5.0	31.0	25.0
6th	233	Clyde Cruising Club	Dorothy Bennett	6.0	6.0	7.0	(8.0)	5.0	4.0	36.0	28.0
7th	158	Clyde Cruising Club	Ronnie Cameron	(8.0)	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	44.0	36.0
8th	253	Castle Semple Sailing Club	lain Hardy	(11.0 DNS)	11.0 DNS	8.0	4.0	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	56.0	45.0
9th	253	Castle Semple Sailing Club	Arthur Black	7.0	7.0	(11.0 DNS)	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	58.0	47.0
10th	253	Castle Semple Sailing Club	Jules Whitestone	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNF	7.0	62.0	51.0

https://castlesemplesc.co.uk/

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com

https://castlesemplesc.co.uk/